South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:51:31 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3369 Concurrent Resolution, By Vick, Neilson, Jennings and Lucas
Similar (S 0387)
Summary: Carolina Sandhills Parkway named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME SOUTH
CAROLINA HIGHWAY NUMBER 145 FROM THE NORTH CAROLINA STATELINE THROUGH THE TOWN OF
CHESTERFIELD TO THE END OF HIGHWAY NUMBER 145 AT U. S. HIGHWAY NUMBER 1 THE "CAROLINA SANDHILLS
PARKWAY" AND TO ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS CONTAINING THE WORDS "CAROLINA SANDHILLS PARKWAY".

01/25/05
01/25/05
02/23/05
02/24/05
02/24/05
02/24/05
03/01/05
03/01/05
05/04/05
05/12/05

House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-49

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-49
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-44
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lucas

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-40

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-12

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-42

Page 1 of 1



