

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3369 Concurrent Resolution, By Vick, Neilson, Jennings and Lucas

Similar (S 0387)

Summary: Carolina Sandhills Parkway named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY NUMBER 145 FROM THE NORTH CAROLINA STATELINE THROUGH THE TOWN OF CHESTERFIELD TO THE END OF HIGHWAY NUMBER 145 AT U. S. HIGHWAY NUMBER 1 THE "CAROLINA SANDHILLS PARKWAY" AND TO ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS CONTAINING THE WORDS "CAROLINA SANDHILLS PARKWAY".

01/25/05	House	Introduced HJ-49
01/25/05	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-49
02/23/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-44
02/24/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lucas
02/24/05	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-40
02/24/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/01/05	Senate	Introduced SJ-6
03/01/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
05/04/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-12
05/12/05	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-42